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
phone.

We Have Available, FHA and G.I. Financing

KEN MILLER REALTY

23524 Adington
Torrance

S (L e

G.l. Resale

Lovely 3-bedroom and den
home, _Bullt-in range and
oven, forced alr heat, llr-

place, aouhlo nr
Crenshaw -ﬁc ul udn.
Price $26 W 1.~

G.l. No Down

bedroom & large lot

den,
on dead end m-n near 232nd |

& Figueroa. Wall/wall nr

pets, drapes, bull !-In ran|
& oven, covered patlo, Prlr:o
$19,500—terms.

On Arlington

3 bedroom older lwlnva in good

condition. Hardwood floors,
wall/wall earpeting. On 40x116
R-3 lot. Price $17,500, Terms,

Zono

w‘o l z bath,
2 story Muu ln jowntown
Torrance, Could be used for
rest home, beauty parlor, offi-
ces. Price $25,000, Terms.

Business & Income
Duplex on Torrance llvd near
Crenshaw, Entrance to bolh
units face Torrance llvd

140 lot. Real buy at

tarms.

Manhattan Bocch
Lovely 8-bedroom home In
lr-ilo area l‘“rI o ut{’h«;n. .:-

t ~condition, rive by
:;&:"\annut Ave. Price $21,600
—terms.

— G.I. AND F.HA. FINANCING AVAILABLE —

PACKING

REAL ESTATE & INVESTMENT

REALTORS
FA 81995

GENIML HOSPITAL

Within blocks of the stunning
2 bath, 8 bedroom home, Unit
)xr\l hulll in range and oven,
lnh:xmm carpeting and drapes.
La lot for pool, Low down
Courloly ‘til 9 pm. FR 1-242L

SANDS |

REALTY FR 1-2461|
NEAR BROADWAY

& SEARS
Immaculate 3-bedroom, and
large-large, living room, over

looking covered ;mnu and wa-

terfall Has wall/wall
carpeting lhrmuxrmul corner
fireplace, walk to

Broadway shopping
mit 10% down,

ON THE PENINSULA

3-bedroom and family room,
dining -ul combination, with
32 bal ol sized lﬂl com-
pletely fe ntnl with profession-

al landscaping, -prln\ller sys-
tem front & bac

wall ¢ urv-hnz
h ome, drapes throughout, pal-
08 verdes stone floor to ceils

ing fireplace. Built-in oven &
range, view of Catalina hu)
Many more extras. A good buy
at $38,5600.

SPANISH STUCCO

Beautiful

corner in populur
area of Redondo Beach, 2 bed

room anc separate dlnln‘
room. with wall/wall carpet-

ing and fireplace. Owner will
carry 1st trust deed, at $100
per month. Submit down pay-
ment.

WILL TRADE
Have 4-bedroom hom
Huntington Beach, will U!d'
for property in this area.

VIEW — VIEW
$17.500 full price for this 8
bedroom home on top of hill,
Just west of Southwood Shope
ping Center. Walk to shopping
& schools, Submit down pay-
ment.

$16,950
Bullt-in oven & range
3 Bedroom, 1% ba lp
Hardwood floors, 10% down

$105 PER MO.

Pays All

$13.900 loan, $105 per month
taxes and insurance included
for this beautiful large 2 bed-
room on large lot. Newly
painted inside, has 2 car ga-
ng and patio. Submit down
payment.

NEAR WEST HIGH
$20,600 G.I. Loan
3 & Family Room

Near new 3 bedroom and fame
ily room home with 1% baths,
Built in oven and range, fire-
place, has forced alr unit heat;
also sliding ginss doors to
rear patio. Submit down pay-
ment,

4 BDR. & FAM. RM.

Swim Pool
Executive home with Ia ‘.
heated swim pool in park-li |
yard with shuffle board courL
room for enjoyable outdoor
living and entertaining. All
this with this beautiful well

kept home, step down living
room, fireplace, forced air
unit heat, bullt-in oven and
range. Need I

sy rnon.
mit down payment,

SANDS

REALTY FR 1-2461

5135 Torrance Bivd.

G.I. NO DOWN

Payments only $94 per mo. for
this bedroom, 1% bath
home. The paint Is still wet
bom inside and out, Ny-
lon carpeting installed  this
Ierl Flv.ru Includs bullt-in

" ange. Cumplouly
rnllnl-hod

h-rdmd
hmn in vacuum clumr VA
Non Vets submit on
-n payment. Offered at

only $16,950.

RANCH MODERN

Bp.rkllnl new custom bullt,

edrooms and family room.

Culod for those who want

the unusual Slate entry, ste

down rear mor{x. wit
ac

0! e rep!
baths, bullt - in_ oven, range
and dishwasher, Large ern
kitehen adjoining family
room. Wol a_ great deal
more than the $32, ing.
with $3.300 down.
CITY VIEW
SPLIT LEVEL

One of the finest 3 & family
rooms we have to offer. View
of entire Los Angeles basin,
slze  kitchen with bullt-ins,
Downstalirs a tremendous sized
family room with rock fire-
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
king-sized baths, sweeping
view, warm, wood natural fin-
ished neling, newly deco-
rated, built-ins, dishwasher.
FR 8-9261 Anytime

* §19,950—P00L

Beautiful family home. Filtered
Blue Haven, 15x30 ft. pool.
New wall to wall carpets, 3
bedrooms, Fireplace. Patio.
Lovely view,

FR 8-4247 Anytime

SALESWOMEN OR SALESMEN WANTED!

Experienced or new| Work for a Realtor with experience, integrity, and Ideas.
Troining program starts every two weeks. Call Bob Yost, FR 1-6595 for informo-

S MODERN OFFICES |

226TH & HAWTHORNE BLVD. . . .
4731 TORRANCE BLVD. . . . . .
CALLE MAYOR ATANZA . . . . .
CATALINA AT VISTA DEL MAR . . .
27721 SILVER SPUR RD. . . . .

REALTORS

|

*44% LOAN—
L0 LO PAYMENTS

Outstanding corner lot. Nat-
ural wood finished cabinets in
beautiful all modern designed
kitchen, wall to wall carpets,

NEW — 8 UNITS |

Brand new units now being com.
pleted, ‘ blof.k from Pac, Cst.
Hwy, droom, 2 2.bedroom,
$20,000 cuh hanu s

3 bedrooms. $101 a month in- HOLLYWOOD
cludes taxes and insurance, RIVIERA
FR 8-4247 Anytime 12 UNITS $1410 mo. income. Sub.

cash down., Twin 6
un-ll hcmu each other. 8, twe.
bedroom & 4 one.bedrooms.

* §15,250—3 BDRM. | vt it

Charming home, all modern !
dream kitchen with vent hood 4 UNITS - $38,200
over stove, dishmaster, wool | 2 one.bedroom apts. & two 2.bed.

i i room units, au It-in range and
wall to wall carpeting. Submit | fogm units, Builtin range and
your terms.

throughout. A good return on
FR 1-6595 Anyhme your money, Always rented,

NEW - 10 UNITS
* 4 BDRM.—SZI,950 Top location, .“Gold Medallion"
Family home special | All the

all_electric bullding, all built.ins,
- wall-to.wall carpeting included.
extras. Built-ins, etc. 2 baths.

Desi md‘hy prominent a tect |
Just like new! Move right inl '?:"u.;u. TRy Ty Shhe Iy H
FR 8-4247 Anytime 4
FR 8-9361 ;
]
% 3 BEDROOM & :
Income Department }

FAMILY ROOM

$26,500 and well worth itl
Just like a custom designed
home by leading builder and
designer. Beautiful through-
outl $116 is the monthly pay-
ments for you to assume the
existing excellent loan.

FR 89281 Anytime

* §16,950—3 BEDRM.

Buys you a beautiful home.
Spacious living room and din-
ing room, natural wood fin-
ished kitchen, Excellent floor
plan, park-like yard with pa-
tio. All the extra features you
will likel FR 89281 Anytime

1801 Catalina-Riviera

PR

* SOUTHWOOD
RIVIERA

Professional landscaping with
tropical plants sets off this
beautiful custom designed
home, accented with colored
lights. 3 bedrooms, 2 baths,
dressing room and bath off
master bedroom, spacious liv-
ing room with fireplace, fam-
ily room with sliding glass
doors. $19,000, 1st trust deed.
FR 1-6595 Anytime

‘

— T

% ROLLING HILLS

Great big fenced lot! Beauti-
fully landscaped. 3 bedrooms
and screened in Lani plus a
study room. Take over 4%%

loan of $22,000. “A terrific
buy.” FR 8-4247 Anytime

% ON THE AVENUES!

Exclusive location, 2 blocks to
ocean, 3 bedrooms, fireplace.
145 ft., R-2 lot to build another

% $21,950 TOTAL!

Just like new! Payments just
$98 a month. 3 king-sized bed-
rooms, lovely living room,
dream all modern kitchen, all
the extras, 1300 square feet of
wonduful living area.

R 8-4247 Anytime |

* nusnc
4 & Family Room |

-
P L L D

home or unit. See this soon. Beautiful rustic provincial. |
$17,000 first trust deed, $20,500, first, low monthly B
FR 1-6595 Anytime payments, Extra huge family \

room, fireplace, built-ins,
FR 8-4247 Anytime

% 2 & A FAMILY

Immaculate 2 bedroom and
mahogany panelled family
room in choice South Redondo
location. 1Y% baths, deep lot
with access from alley for boat
or frailer. Close to shopping
and schools,
FR 8-9281 Anytime

* §18,950—3 BDRMS.

Sharp and clean, priced below

market valve for fast salel

Wal to wall carpeting, hall

plan, spacious living room, 2

car garage, in lovely home sec

tion conveniert to everything.
FR 8-4247 Anytime

% ON PALOS VERDES
DRIVE

Asking only $22,5001 Freshly

painted interior, covered patio,

wall to wall carpets, 3 bed-
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